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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 28 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 7:10 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 59.28 533 Q 28.35 30.93
2. JEREMIC, Aleksandar 91 PK Skopje 1:00.93 491 Q 28.92 32.01
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:02.83 448 Q 28.73 34.10
4. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo 1:03.36 436 Q 29.73 33.63
5. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP 1:09.10 336 Q 32.15 36.95
6. ZAFIROV, Georgi 06 Sandanski 1:12.14 296 Q 34.95 37.19
7. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 1:12.27 294 Q 34.68 37.59
8. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.85 254 Q 37.12 38.73
9. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:20.69 211 R 38.77 41.92

10. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 SWC Orion 1:21.21 207 R 35.85 45.36
11. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:21.51 205 35.84 45.67
12. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:30.19 151 42.85 47.34
13. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:30.50 149 42.85 47.65
14. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.57 144 40.84 50.73
15. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:32.56 140 41.30 51.26
16. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:33.86 134 41.82 52.04
17. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:43.62 99 46.02 57.60

DSQ KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:25.89 41.51 44.38

15 - 16 godina

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 59.28 533 Q 28.35 30.93
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:02.83 448 Q 28.73 34.10
3. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo 1:03.36 436 Q 29.73 33.63

13 - 14 godina

1. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP 1:09.10 336 Q 32.15 36.95
2. ZAFIROV, Georgi 06 Sandanski 1:12.14 296 Q 34.95 37.19
3. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 1:12.27 294 Q 34.68 37.59
4. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 SWC Orion 1:21.21 207 R 35.85 45.36
5. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:21.51 205 35.84 45.67

11 - 12 godina

1. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.85 254 Q 37.12 38.73
2. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:20.69 211 R 38.77 41.92
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:32.56 140 41.30 51.26
4. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:43.62 99 46.02 57.60

10 godina i mlađi

1. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:30.19 151 42.85 47.34
2. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:30.50 149 42.85 47.65
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.57 144 40.84 50.73
4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:33.86 134 41.82 52.04

DSQ KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:25.89 41.51 44.38


